Measurement Computing	 (508) 946-5100 1 info@mccdaq.com	 mccdaq.com
DaqLab/2000 Series
Ethernet-Based Laboratory
Data Acquisition Instruments
Features
•	 Ideal for bench-top data acquisition
applications
•	 16-bit, 200 kHz A/D converter

3.0V min @ -2.5 mA
Low-Level Output Voltage:  0.4V max @ 2.5 mA
Ordering Information
Description	 Part No.
DaqLab includes documentation on CDROM,
quick start guide, DaqView software;
drivers for DASYLab®, LabVIEW®, MATLAB®,
Visual C++®, Visual C#®, Visual Basic®,
and Visual Basic® .NET; plus DaqCal
software application
Ethernet 16-bit, 200 kHz data
acquisition system 	 DaqLab/2005
Same as above plus 4 channels
of analog output	 DaqLab/2001
Molded expansion cable for
connecting DBK modules; 2 in.	 CA-255-2T
Molded expansion cable from
connecting DBK modules; 4 in.	 CA-255-4T
RTDs
Description	 Part No.
3-wire, 100 ohm, sealed with alumina
tube, 1 m	 745691-01
3-wire, 100 ohm, platinum
(ready made), 2 m	 745691-02
Thermocouples
E-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 482 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 900 ˚F) 1 m	 745690-E001
E-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 482 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 900 ˚F) 2 m	 745690-E002
J-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 482 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 900 ˚F 1 m	 745690-J001
J-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 482 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 900 ˚F) 2 m	 745690-J002
K-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 482 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 900 ˚F) 1 m	 745690-K001
K-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 482 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 900 ˚F) 2 m	 745690-K002
T-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 260 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 500 ˚F) 1 m	 745690-T001
T-type thermocouple wire, fiberglass
(0 ˚C to 260 ˚C, 32 ˚F to 500 ˚F) 2 m	 745690-T002
Software
Icon-based data acquisition, graphics,
control, and analysis software	 DASYLab